8/16/2009

gid LastName

408 LACROI

410 ANTHON

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$126.50

$126.50

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($255.50) ($4.00)

($255.50) ($4.00)

#Paids/'Void

28

28

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$386.00 $382.00

$386.00 $382.00

$0.00

$0.00

66

66



